CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers Miniature Circuit Breakers
PL7-DC for AC/DCPL7-DC for AC/DC
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019070EN
Protective Devices

Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PL7-DC for AC/DC
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
10 kA, Characteristic C
SG06211
1 PL7-C1/1-DC 264851 12/120
2 PL7-C2/1-DC 264883 12/120
3 PL7-C3/1-DC 264884 12/120
4 PL7-C4/1-DC 264885 12/120
6 PL7-C6/1-DC 264886 12/120
10 PL7-C10/1-DC 264887 12/120
13 PL7-C13/1-DC 264888 12/120
16 PL7-C16/1-DC 264889 12/120
20 PL7-C20/1-DC 264890 12/120
25 PL7-C25/1-DC 264891 12/120
32 PL7-C32/1-DC 264892 12/120
40 PL7-C40/1-DC 264893 12/120
50 PL7-C50/1-DC 264894 12/120
1-pole
SG06411
1 PL7-C1/2-DC 264895 6/60
2 PL7-C2/2-DC 264896 6/60
3 PL7-C3/2-DC 264897 6/60
4 PL7-C4/2-DC 264898 6/60
6 PL7-C6/2-DC 264899 6/60
10 PL7-C10/2-DC 264900 6/60
13 PL7-C13/2-DC 264901 6/60
16 PL7-C16/2-DC 264902 6/60
20 PL7-C20/2-DC 264903 6/60
25 PL7-C25/2-DC 264904 6/60
32 PL7-C32/2-DC 264905 6/60
40 PL7-C40/2-DC 264906 6/60
50 PL7-C50/2-DC 264907 6/60
2-pole
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019070EN
Protective Devices